
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
{a) Insert full name of (a) Duhig Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and We (b) 

addresses John Arthur Kirkpatrick 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

Wilkins Kennedy LLP 
92 London Street 
Reading 
Berkshire 
RG1 4SJ 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 06026167 

Matthew John Waghorn 
Wilkins Kennedy LLP 

92 London Street 
Reading 
Berkshire 
RG1 4S8J 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named d company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) o/4 [wot Ss 

Signed dQ AA__— nate 8 April 2015 
7 

92 London Street 
Reading 
Berkshire 
RG1 48J 

Wilkins Kennedy LLP Liquidation Section 
For Official Use 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

4 04018 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Post Room 

KOU 
#306 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Duhig Limited t/a Reading Architectural Metal Works on the 8 April 2015 

being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

This Statement of Truth must be signed by a director when the rest of this form has been 
completed. 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name RiCHA AD B40 pew DLE 1G 

Signed ip) OD La 

Dated SPRL Zois 



Duhig Limited t/a Reading Architectural Metal Works 

A- Summary of Assets 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Assets. 

Plant & Machinery 8,861 7,500 

Motor Vehicle 2,849 2,500 

10,000 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 10,000 

Signature VA Co Date Si Ss f 2075S 



A‘ — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(cared from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

National Westminster Bank plc 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured creditors’ claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders). 

Trade & Expense Creditor 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC) 

HM Revenue & Customs (CT) 

Director's Loan Account 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards unsecured creditors £ 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shares 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Estimated to Realise 
£ 

10,000 

NIL 

10,000 

20,000 
(20,000) 
(10,000) 

(10,000) 
63,193 
14,025 
5,312 
5,679 

(88,209) 

(98,209) 

1 

(1) 

(98,210) 

Signature i QA Date 6/. Af: 20, 5 


